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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 21. - 22.5.2022

Disciplina 8 Ženski, 200m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
21.5.2022. - 10:50 Rezultati Prelim
Rekordi BL Open W1 2:07.33 STEGU, Nina SLO Banja Luka 29.5.2011.
Rekordi BL Open W2 2:12.14 MARKOVIC, Jana SRB Banja Luka 27.5.2017.
Rekordi BL Open W3 2:21.31 LEE, Sophia CAN Banja Luka 27.5.2017.
Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

Apsolutna/Open

1. ŠEGEL, Janja 01 PK Fužinar Ravne 2:02.75 779 28.77 30.92 31.53 31.53
2. AVDIĆ, Iman 07 Sport Time, SA 2:08.21 684 30.73 32.96 32.47 32.05
3. RIHTER MEDOŠ, Mija 05 PK Biser Piran 2:09.33 666 30.06 32.50 33.71 33.06
4. STOILJKOVSKI, Lena 06 Proleter 2:09.58 662 30.94 33.16 32.65 32.83
5. PERŠE, Špela 96 PK Radovljica 2:10.36 650 31.64 33.40 32.95 32.37
6. COROVIC, Katarina 08 Usce 2:10.52 648 30.00 33.05 34.42 33.05
7. CULIBRK, Tea 04 11. April 2:10.76 645 29.72 34.20 33.63 33.21
8. BORNŠEK, Lena 04 PK Neptun Celje 2:11.17 639 31.11 33.03 33.46 33.57
9. KOKOT, Lana 07 PK Fužinar Ravne 2:13.40 607 30.96 33.60 34.90 33.94

10. ROMIC, Vanja 06 NICS-HSÚVC Hódnezővásárhely2:15.39 581 31.16 34.29 35.29 34.65
11. ANGLEITNER SAGADIN, L.05 PK Branik Maribor 2:15.97 573 31.68 34.73 35.24 34.32
12. JORGIC, Andrea 08 11. April 2:16.33 569 31.85 34.62 35.49 34.37
13. KNEZ, Laura 06 PK Neptun Celje 2:16.55 566 31.95 34.31 34.73 35.56
14. HUREMOVIĆ, Aiša 06 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 2:16.66 565 31.49 34.85 34.95 35.37
15. TANASKOSKA, Katja 08 PK Skopje 2:17.15 559 31.94 35.00 35.97 34.24
16. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pirat 2:20.08 524 33.02 34.14 36.43 36.49
17. NIKOLIC, Jovana 07 Usce 2:20.70 517 31.64 35.12 36.84 37.10
18. STANIC, Tamara 07 Vojvodina 2:21.02 514 32.75 35.58 36.77 35.92
19. IMAMOVIĆ, Lajla 05 Sharks, SA 2:21.81 505 33.55 36.97 36.74 34.55
20. GUŠIĆ, Ajša 09 Sport Time, SA 2:22.01 503 32.49 36.34 38.11 35.07
21. TEPIĆ, Anastasija 07 Olymp, BL 2:22.06 503 32.12 35.53 37.52 36.89
22. MUT, Jana 09 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:23.24 490 32.78 36.81 37.51 36.14
23. VASILJEVIĆ, Maša 07 PK Celulozar Krško 2:23.77 485 32.93 36.18 37.22 37.44
24. VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 2:24.15 481 31.96 36.54 39.04 36.61
25. STJEPANOVIĆ, Katarina 08 22. April, BL 2:25.52 467 33.34 38.03 38.36 35.79
26. SKENDEROVIC, Anja 06 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:26.02 463 33.05 36.32 38.10 38.55
27. CVIJETICANIN, Mina 09 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:26.75 456 33.67 36.97 38.69 37.42
28. KOŠELJNIK, Ula 08 PK Fužinar Ravne 2:26.89 455 34.59 37.31 38.04 36.95
29. MARINIČ, Manja 04 PK Branik Maribor 2:27.88 445 33.54 37.39 38.96 37.99
30. NAGLIČ, Lara 09 PK Triglav Kranj 2:29.26 433 34.21 38.60 39.22 37.23
31. BLAŽEVIĆ, Mila 08 22. April, BL 2:29.39 432 34.97 37.92 39.29 37.21
32. DOMIČ, Ivona 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 2:33.36 399 34.32 39.44 41.39 38.21
33. BOJICIC, Srna 10 Usce 2:33.39 399 34.90 39.73 40.96 37.80
34. KRAGULJ, Vanja 08 22. April, BL 2:34.75 389 35.62 39.43 40.88 38.82
35. MARGETA, Ana 10 PK Triglav Kranj 2:36.69 374 36.03 40.11 41.00 39.55
36. KRIVEC PUKŠIČ, Lia 08 PK Branik Maribor 2:38.73 360 34.49 40.32 43.52 40.40
37. CAJIC, Emina 09 Novi Grad - Sarajevo 2:40.60 348 38.17 41.65 41.00 39.78
38. VELKAVRH REBOLJ, Tia 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 2:41.55 342 36.09 41.17 43.08 41.21
39. DRAMICANIN, Masa 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:41.96 339 34.97 41.19 43.23 42.57

VUČIĆ, Iva 10 22. April, BL 2:41.96 339 37.89 41.46 42.18 40.43
41. TUCKEŠIĆ, Ivana 09 Borac, BL 2:42.99 333 36.71 41.88 43.70 40.70
42. MARINKOVIĆ, Ivana 11 22. April, BL 2:44.41 324 36.38 42.14 44.14 41.75
43. BAKIC, Nadja 09 Usce 2:49.48 296 39.68 43.61 44.14 42.05
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 21. - 22.5.2022

Disciplina 8, Ženski, 200m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

44. MAJKIC, Ivona 10 Usce 2:49.92 293 38.76 43.47 45.29 42.40
45. BAJIĆ, Sara 11 22. April, BL 2:55.60 266 39.02 44.83 47.17 44.58
46. CAJIC, Lamija 10 Novi Grad - Sarajevo 2:57.51 257 39.69 47.20 48.15 42.47
47. STANIĆ, Marija 11 22. April, BL 2:57.57 257 39.06 46.52 46.69 45.30
48. KOVAČEVIĆ, Lola 11 22. April, BL 3:00.04 247 42.41 47.08 46.35 44.20
49. ANIČIĆ, Ana 12 Delfin, LA 3:03.24 234 40.70 50.38 48.36 43.80
50. STANETIĆ, Sofija 11 Olymp, BL 3:04.32 230 40.80 48.83 49.08 45.61
51. ANTONIJEVIĆ, Elena 12 22. April, BL 3:31.73 151 46.59 54.87 56.65 53.62
52. KOSORIĆ, Isidora 12 Olymp, BL 3:38.90 137 43.79 56.09 1:02.81 56.21
53. MILAK, Hana 12 Olymp, BL 3:39.64 136 42.43 57.75 1:00.84 58.62

DNF PONIŽ, Maja 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 3:33.35 39.25 47.77 1:26.71 39.62

W 1

1. AVDIĆ, Iman 07 Sport Time, SA 2:08.21 684 30.73 32.96 32.47 32.05
2. COROVIC, Katarina 08 Usce 2:10.52 648 30.00 33.05 34.42 33.05
3. KOKOT, Lana 07 PK Fužinar Ravne 2:13.40 607 30.96 33.60 34.90 33.94
4. JORGIC, Andrea 08 11. April 2:16.33 569 31.85 34.62 35.49 34.37
5. TANASKOSKA, Katja 08 PK Skopje 2:17.15 559 31.94 35.00 35.97 34.24
6. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pirat 2:20.08 524 33.02 34.14 36.43 36.49
7. NIKOLIC, Jovana 07 Usce 2:20.70 517 31.64 35.12 36.84 37.10
8. STANIC, Tamara 07 Vojvodina 2:21.02 514 32.75 35.58 36.77 35.92
9. TEPIĆ, Anastasija 07 Olymp, BL 2:22.06 503 32.12 35.53 37.52 36.89

10. VASILJEVIĆ, Maša 07 PK Celulozar Krško 2:23.77 485 32.93 36.18 37.22 37.44
11. STJEPANOVIĆ, Katarina 08 22. April, BL 2:25.52 467 33.34 38.03 38.36 35.79
12. KOŠELJNIK, Ula 08 PK Fužinar Ravne 2:26.89 455 34.59 37.31 38.04 36.95
13. BLAŽEVIĆ, Mila 08 22. April, BL 2:29.39 432 34.97 37.92 39.29 37.21
14. KRAGULJ, Vanja 08 22. April, BL 2:34.75 389 35.62 39.43 40.88 38.82
15. KRIVEC PUKŠIČ, Lia 08 PK Branik Maribor 2:38.73 360 34.49 40.32 43.52 40.40
16. DRAMICANIN, Masa 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:41.96 339 34.97 41.19 43.23 42.57

W 2

1. GUŠIĆ, Ajša 09 Sport Time, SA 2:22.01 503 32.49 36.34 38.11 35.07
2. MUT, Jana 09 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:23.24 490 32.78 36.81 37.51 36.14
3. VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 2:24.15 481 31.96 36.54 39.04 36.61
4. CVIJETICANIN, Mina 09 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:26.75 456 33.67 36.97 38.69 37.42
5. NAGLIČ, Lara 09 PK Triglav Kranj 2:29.26 433 34.21 38.60 39.22 37.23
6. BOJICIC, Srna 10 Usce 2:33.39 399 34.90 39.73 40.96 37.80
7. MARGETA, Ana 10 PK Triglav Kranj 2:36.69 374 36.03 40.11 41.00 39.55
8. CAJIC, Emina 09 Novi Grad - Sarajevo 2:40.60 348 38.17 41.65 41.00 39.78
9. VELKAVRH REBOLJ, Tia 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 2:41.55 342 36.09 41.17 43.08 41.21

10. VUČIĆ, Iva 10 22. April, BL 2:41.96 339 37.89 41.46 42.18 40.43
11. TUCKEŠIĆ, Ivana 09 Borac, BL 2:42.99 333 36.71 41.88 43.70 40.70
12. BAKIC, Nadja 09 Usce 2:49.48 296 39.68 43.61 44.14 42.05
13. MAJKIC, Ivona 10 Usce 2:49.92 293 38.76 43.47 45.29 42.40
14. CAJIC, Lamija 10 Novi Grad - Sarajevo 2:57.51 257 39.69 47.20 48.15 42.47

DNF PONIŽ, Maja 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 3:33.35 39.25 47.77 1:26.71 39.62
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 21. - 22.5.2022

Disciplina 8, Ženski, 200m Slobodno/Free, Prelim

W 3

1. DOMIČ, Ivona 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 2:33.36 399 34.32 39.44 41.39 38.21
2. MARINKOVIĆ, Ivana 11 22. April, BL 2:44.41 324 36.38 42.14 44.14 41.75
3. BAJIĆ, Sara 11 22. April, BL 2:55.60 266 39.02 44.83 47.17 44.58
4. STANIĆ, Marija 11 22. April, BL 2:57.57 257 39.06 46.52 46.69 45.30
5. KOVAČEVIĆ, Lola 11 22. April, BL 3:00.04 247 42.41 47.08 46.35 44.20
6. ANIČIĆ, Ana 12 Delfin, LA 3:03.24 234 40.70 50.38 48.36 43.80
7. STANETIĆ, Sofija 11 Olymp, BL 3:04.32 230 40.80 48.83 49.08 45.61
8. ANTONIJEVIĆ, Elena 12 22. April, BL 3:31.73 151 46.59 54.87 56.65 53.62
9. KOSORIĆ, Isidora 12 Olymp, BL 3:38.90 137 43.79 56.09 1:02.81 56.21

10. MILAK, Hana 12 Olymp, BL 3:39.64 136 42.43 57.75 1:00.84 58.62
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